Bixby to Twin Hills c-store - 36 mi
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Bixby to Twin Hills c-store - 36 mi

Dist Note Next
0.0  Start of route 0.1
0.1 At the traffic circle, 0.3
continue straight to stay on
N Riverview Dr
04 Leftonto E 151st St S 0.5
0.9 Rightonto S 97th E Ave/S 4.2
Mingo Rd
5.1 Right onto E 191st St S 1.0
6.2 Left onto S Memorial Dr 2.7
8.9  Continue onto Bixby 2.9
Rd/N4000 Rd
11.8 Continue onto Ferguson 0.1
Rd
11.8 Rightonto N 280 Rd 5.0
16.8 Left onto OK-16 E 0.9
17.8  Twin Hills c-store 1.0
18.8 Rightonto N 280 Rd 5.0
23.8 Left onto Ferguson Rd 0.1
23.8 Continue onto Bixby Rd 3.6
27.4 Continue onto S Memorial 2.0
Dr
29.4 Rightonto E 191st St S 1.0
30.5 Left onto S Mingo Rd 1.2
31.7 Slight left to stay on S 3.0
Mingo Rd
34.7 Leftonto E 151st St S 0.5
35.2 Right onto N Riverview Dr 0.3
35.4 At the traffic circle, 0.2
continue straight to stay on
N Riverview Dr
35.6 End of route 0.0

35.6 miles. +578/-578 feet



